
  Leisure Ride 2019 pt miles pt time 
Cum 
miles 

Cum 
Time 

1 Wellesley gulley 2.5 40 2.5 12:40 

2 Top of Wellesley 2 35 4.5 1:15 

6 
Pond Ridge at Connecting 
loop 

1.75 
30 

6.25 
1:45 

  P&R out   15   2:00 

7 2 mile/Creek Crossing 2 35 8.25 
2:35 

  1 mile 1 20 9.25 2:55 

  Camp 1 15 10.25 3:10 

  Max time       3:40 

            


